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OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

ISIN:  FI4000306733

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:54
Price

18.40 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.00% (0.00)

F14000306733
OMASP

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

612 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

18.36 EUR (8)
18.40 EUR (394)
18.40 EUR
18.48 EUR
18.16 EUR
18.40 EUR
18.307912 EUR
34,686
635,038.90

511

6

WKN: -

22.50

20.00

17.50

15.00

12.50

10.00

7.50

Sy

5.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9f7fcac4b8989b21b215077e0951ae0e893c109d7f4bfd0bd05e71a8930bc01&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0c962957793fa0e1&time=1713628624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fca104c8986ea8fb27115c592117c60756f5daa2787c0da0b0237d301e85165&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf23124c482721fc3&time=1713628624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e593c169da5bfad2493f429e8001c208dcc408998979c0d540771453065392b5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a403e5559aa74e4ed&time=1713628624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5d39415bdc194fa6b4ec504366f531e0918d37d5685cdd7be20b491b6c163b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4bcd598760cc70eb&time=1713628624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135c39092319519e1fa31232b8f58c5dac9dc6bee468198bda5f481ff8f4bbdb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cce54ba20e90a6a4d&time=1713628624&tool=RSC

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:54 5y
Price
18.40 EUR
Difference () 0.00% (0.00) 2250 w Jﬂ
| |\ hﬂi‘“
General attributes 20.00 ” | | 1” nrjl J III
ISIN FI4000306733 H 'l
Symbol OMASP 17.50 I
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki r\l |
Currency EUR 15.00
Sector Financial P
Security type Stock 12.50 thﬂ
Market cap (m) 612 EUR W
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 10.00 ,‘JH
rd
Market data 7.50 b\ ﬂﬂm
Bid (Bid size) 18.36 EUR (8) [
Ask (Ask size) 18.40 EUR (394) 5.00
Open 18.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 18.48 EUR
Low 18.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.40 EUR Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 18.307912 EUR
Volume (pcs) 34,686
Trading volume 635,038.90 Price data
Number of trades 511 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.55 EUR (110,796)
Last size 6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.49 EUR (32,879)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 21.06 EUR (21,013)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.51 EUR (18,134)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
Perf (%) -13.41% -9.14% +49.59% YTD Low | date 18.00 EUR (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) -2.85 -1.85 +6.10 52 Weeks High | date 24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
Beta 0.73 0.63 0.75 52 Weeks Low | date 17.92 EUR (2023/05/30)
Volatility 31.78 27.27 3049
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/  17:29 18.40 EUR 0.64 511
Helsinki 19
Munich 2024/04/  08:14 18.50 EUR 0.00 1
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/  08:05 18.16 EUR 0.00 1
19
Duesseldorf 2024/04/  08:12 18.16 EUR 0.00 1
19

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238353461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279288

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OMA SAAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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